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Final Senior
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt
1 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel (BD) 185 137 322
2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 183 135 318
3 Niklas Öhman S 3 SoIF (BD) 178 138 316
4 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (BD) 185 129 314
5 Anders Jonsson Gällivare (BD) 183 129 312
6 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (BD) 173 123 296

Final Veteran
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt
1 Gunnar Iversen S 3 SoIF (BD) 178 129 307
2 Alf Edin Ale Skf (BD) 174 127 301
3 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå (AC) 170 127 297
4 Folke Niemi Hedenäset Skf (BD) 164 119 283
5 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 170 110 280
6 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 154 120 274
7 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (BD) 159 115 274
8 Bertil Omark Kuivakangas (BD) 159 115 274
9 Ove Lövgren Övertorneå (BD) 157 113 270
10 Sture Grahn Piteå Skf (BD) 159 106 265

Final Junior
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt
1 Sandra Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 182 129 311
2 Johan Sandberg Kalix (BD) 177 132 309

Resultat K 3
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt
1 Sandra Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 182
2 Johan Sandberg Kalix (BD) 177
3 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (BD) 173

Resultat K Elit
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt
1 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel (BD) 185
2 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (BD) 185
3 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 183
4 Anders Jonsson Gällivare (BD) 183
5 Niklas Öhman S 3 SoIF (BD) 178

Resultat K 56
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt
1 Alf Edin Ale Skf (BD) 174
2 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 170
3 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå (AC) 170
4 Folke Niemi Hedenäset Skf (BD) 164

Resultat K 66S
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt
1 Gunnar Iversen S 3 SoIF (BD) 178
2 Bertil Omark Kuivakangas (BD) 159
3 Sture Grahn Piteå Skf (BD) 159
4 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (BD) 159
5 Ove Lövgren Övertorneå (BD) 157
6 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 154


